
C O F F E E  S H O P

B R E A K F A S T

H O T  D R I N K S

S O M E T H I N G  S W E E T

S C O T T I S H   S M O K E D  S A L M O N  A N D
S C R A M B L E D  E G G

Choice of sausage, bacon or potato scone | Extra fillings - 1.00

P O T  O F  T E A

H E R B A L  T E A

D E L U X E  H O T  C H O C O L A T E

A M E R I C A N O

C A P P U C C I N O
L A T T E

E S P R E S S O

D O U B L E  E S P R E S S O

E X T R A  S H O T

P L A I N  O R  F R U I T  S C O N E

P L A T E  O F  S H O R T B R E A D

C A R R O T  C A K E

L E M O N  D R I Z Z L E

C H O C O L A T E  B R O W N I E

D O U B L E  C H O C O L A T E  M U F F I N

B L U E B E R R Y  M U F F I N  ( G F )

C A R A M E L  S L I C E  ( G F )

A V A I L A B L E  9 A M - 1 2  N O O N
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T O A S T E D  B R I O C H E ,  F R I E D  E G G
A N D  A  C H O I C E  O F  B A C O N  O R
S M O K E D  S A L M O N

C R O I S S A N T  W I T H  J A M  A N D
N U T E L L A  

B R E A K F A S T  R O L L

9 . 0 0

8 . 0 0

3 . 5 0

4 . 5 0



 FINGER SANDWICHES

S I D E S

S I G N A T U R E  S A N D W I C H E S

PARMESAN & TRUFFLE CHIPS 
CHIPS
ONION RINGS
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
HOUSE SALAD

Afternoon Tea
Available 2- 5 pm. Pre-book in advance.

Selection of sandwiches, toasted scone, cream & jam, 
assorted cakes

pot of tea or coffee
£30.00 for two people.

 Make it extra special & include two glasses of fizz or
Hendricks Gin & tonic for an additional £5 per person!

£4.95
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£8.50 SCOTCH RAREBIT
MATURE SCOTTISH CHEDDAR, ARRAN TOMATO CHUTNEY 

CARAMELIZED RED ONION & GOATS CHEESE CIABATTA
AGED BALSAMIC & ROCKET 

£8.50 

CHICKEN MAYO
TUNA MAYONNAISE & RED ONION
SAVOURY CHEESE
EGG MAYO & SPRING ONION
HAM & TOMATO

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

B A K E D  P O T A T O
BEANS
CHEESE & BEANS
CHEESE
TUNA
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN

£6.95
£7.95
£6.95
£7.95
£7.95

CAPTAIN BIRDSEYE FISH FINGER SANDWICH
TARTAR SAUCE

£7.50 

ADD A MUG OF SOUP OR PORTION OF CHIPS £2.50


